
ANEXO I - EDITAL N.º 209/2009 - DG/SEED – Educação Básica(Edital N.º 152/2009 - DG/SEED)
NÚCLEO             MUNICÍPIO                      FUNÇÃO                           CLASS.      NOME                                                         RG 
AREA METROP.SUL    CAMPO TENENTE                  Português                        1           ZENAIDE GABRIEL ANCIUTTI                                     44750147 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    CAMPO LARGO                    Geografia                        1           MÁRCIO NUNES TIBURCIO                                        32948570 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    CAMPO LARGO                    Geografia                        2           FLAVIA MARA CARLOTO GARRETT                                  79741248 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    CAMPO LARGO                    Química                          1           DRIELE GOBETTI DA SILVA                                      93676025 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    CONTENDA                       Geografia                        1           TATIANE ISABEL DE SOUZA                                      91228955 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    CONTENDA                       Geografia                        2           SILVANA DAS GRAÇAS CORREA DOS SANTOS GUERIOS                 68474981 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    CONTENDA                       História                         1           WANDER CAIRES LIMA                                           287791 RO 
AREA METROP.SUL    CONTENDA                       História                         2           LILIAN CRISTINA FILA                                         67398491 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    CONTENDA                       História                         3           TIAGO VIDAL DA SILVA                                         99125330 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    CONTENDA                       História                         4           CLAUDIA APARECIDA LARA                                       54833997 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    FAZ RIO GRANDE                 Arte                             1           SERGIO ROBERTO PEREIRA DA SILVEIRA                           61301950 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    FAZ RIO GRANDE                 Arte                             2           HELIO JOSE DE AQUINO JUNIOR                                  72357175 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    FAZ RIO GRANDE                 Arte                             3           ADRIANE AZEVEDO DA COSTA                                     94408288 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    FAZ RIO GRANDE                 Arte                             4           ISRAEL DA SILVA MUNHOZ DE SOUZA                              87799522 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    FAZ RIO GRANDE                 Arte                             5           VANIA GALLICIANO                                             45767388 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    FAZ RIO GRANDE                 Arte                             6           ANGELA CRISTINA LORENZZONI                                   55185549 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    FAZ RIO GRANDE                 Arte                             7           CHRISTIANO CARSTENSEN NETO                                   77039597 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    FAZ RIO GRANDE                 Química                          1           DRIELE GOBETTI DA SILVA                                      93676025 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    FAZ RIO GRANDE                 Química                          2           JOÃO ERLEI HOFMANN                                           77085475 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    LAPA                           Geografia                        1           TATIANE ISABEL DE SOUZA                                      91228955 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    LAPA                           Geografia                        2           SILVANA DAS GRAÇAS CORREA DOS SANTOS GUERIOS                 68474981 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    LAPA                           Geografia                        3           MARIA SALETE POLES HAMMERSCHMIDT                             81122555 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    LAPA                           Geografia                        4           ANGELA KRAINSKI DALLABONA                                    85333771 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    LAPA                           Geografia                        5           MAURICIO MARTINS DE CAMARGO                                  76137358 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    LAPA                           Geografia                        6           ISIS GLAUCY THEREZIO RIBEIRO                                 74000665 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    LAPA                           Geografia                        7           CELOIR AUGUSTO PINTO DOMINGUES NEPOMOCENO LEAL               80658613 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    LAPA                           Geografia                        8           ANDRESSA DO ROCIO CARDOSO                                    101281051 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    LAPA                           Português                        1           IARA SILVA SANTOS                                            56823212 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    LAPA                           Português                        2           JOSIANE GONÇALVES DE ANDRADE                                 94286875 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    LAPA                           História                         1           DEILE FRANCINE VASCONCELOS DA SILVA FERRAZ                   65262460 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    LAPA                           História                         2           WANDER CAIRES LIMA                                           287791 RO 
AREA METROP.SUL    LAPA                           História                         3           TIAGO VIDAL DA SILVA                                         99125330 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    QUITANDINHA                    Arte                             1           ISRAEL DA SILVA MUNHOZ DE SOUZA                              87799522 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    QUITANDINHA                    Arte                             2           VANIA GALLICIANO                                             45767388 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    QUITANDINHA                    Arte                             3           CHRISTIANO CARSTENSEN NETO                                   77039597 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    QUITANDINHA                    Ciências                         1           PAULOROBERTO RODRIGUES                                       18347946 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    QUITANDINHA                    Matemática                       1           PAULOROBERTO RODRIGUES                                       18347946 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    QUITANDINHA                    Matemática                       2           JOVANIR XAVIER                                               33265050 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    RIO NEGRO                      Português                        1           ZENAIDE GABRIEL ANCIUTTI                                     44750147 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    RIO NEGRO                      Português                        2           SUELI GENI DUARTE                                            30347781 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    RIO NEGRO                      Português                        3           LYGIA TAVARES DE CARVALHO                                    7825900 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ASSAI                          Matemática                       1           LUCÉLIA DE OLIVEIRA RUELA                                    81750424 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ASSAI                          Matemática                       2           SILVELY DE ALMEIDA                                           50889432 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ASSAI                          Matemática                       3           CEZAR AUGUSTO GODINHO                                        75104669 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ASSAI                          Matemática                       4           MARCOS CEZAR DE OLIVEIRA                                     64294768 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ASSAI                          Sociologia                       1           MARCOS ROGÉRIO JESUS CHAGAS                                  328492954 SP 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ASSAI                          Sociologia                       2           CLÁUDIO CORDEIRO DA SILVA                                    22306081 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ASSAI                          Sociologia                       3           ANA CRISTINA PERCEGUINO                                      72218604 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  BANDEIRANTES                   Geografia                        1           ILDA FERREIRA LAGE                                           13912351 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  BANDEIRANTES                   Geografia                        2           RENATO TRIANA                                                65960800 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  BANDEIRANTES                   Geografia                        3           CIBELE APARECIDA DE SOUZA CINTRA                             80224745 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  BANDEIRANTES                   História                         1           IRACEMA PEREIRA DELGADO                                      65768771 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Arte                             1           FERNANDA CARVALHO PINHEIRO DE MELLO                          98773754 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Arte                             2           EUDA NUNES DE ARAUJO                                         61503633 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Geografia                        1           RENATO TRIANA                                                65960800 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Química                          1           RUI JORGE DA ROSA                                            18132451 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Química                          2           JULIANA APARECIDA DA SILVA                                   70948630 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Química                          3           ANA PAULA PEREIRA DA SILVA                                   81152020 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Química                          4           VIVIANE APARECIDA MENDONÇA DE OLIVEIRA                       92072657 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Química                          5           CAROLINE FREIRE BASAGLIA                                     87561402 PR 



CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Português                        1           LOAINE AZEVEDO VIVEIROS DA SILVA                             91917629 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     História                         1           IRACEMA PEREIRA DELGADO                                      65768771 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Matemática                       1           LUIZ HENRIQUE RANUCI                                         39967936 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Sociologia                       1           ARLETE APARECIDA MACIEL DA SILVA                             52889006 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Física                  1           REGINALDO FRANCISCO DA SILVA                                 71466450 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Física                  2           LUIZ RICARDO SANTIN                                          92895130 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Física                  3           DÉBORA CRISITINA PRUDENTE                                    94608503 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Física                  4           LUIZ HENRIQUE RANUCI                                         39967936 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Física                           1           JULIANA APARECIDA DA SILVA                                   70948630 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Física                           2           CAROLINE FREIRE BASAGLIA                                     87561402 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  JATAIZINHO                     Português                        1           IRACILDA JUSTINO LINO                                        60460477 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  JATAIZINHO                     Português                        2           MÔNICA ALINE DE SOUZA                                        88029917 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  JATAIZINHO                     Português                        3           LUCIANA APARECIDA DE ANDRADE                                 89540623 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  JATAIZINHO                     Português                        4           PRISCYLA SILVANTE CROSCIATI                                  94488028 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  JATAIZINHO                     Português                        5           ROSANGELA APARECIDA GONÇALVES                                43003593 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  JATAIZINHO                     Português                        6           KATIA CRISTINA LAJARIN STUTZ                                 79631094 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  JATAIZINHO                     Português                        7           ANTONIO CARLOS RIZZI                                         88430972 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  JATAIZINHO                     Português                        8           ULISSES VALENÇA LOPES PINHEIRO                               88221923 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  JATAIZINHO                     Português                        9           EDILAINE NOGUEIRA ROSA                                       88942400 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  JATAIZINHO                     Português                        10          GABRIELLA ROSSI VIANA                                        104569293 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  JATAIZINHO                     Português                        11          CLÁUDIA ALVES                                                80453264 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  JATAIZINHO                     Matemática                       1           JEAN CLAUDIO CINTRA                                          67183398 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  JATAIZINHO                     Matemática                       2           LUCÉLIA DE OLIVEIRA RUELA                                    81750424 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  JATAIZINHO                     Matemática                       3           DILENE GOMES DOS SANTOS                                      79976040 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  JATAIZINHO                     Matemática                       4           TATIELI BERNAL MODESTO BUDOIA                                77411089 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  JATAIZINHO                     Física                           1           TATIELI BERNAL MODESTO BUDOIA                                77411089 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  JATAIZINHO                     Física                           2           JEAN CLAUDIO CINTRA                                          67183398 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  JATAIZINHO                     Física                           3           LUCÉLIA DE OLIVEIRA RUELA                                    81750424 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  JATAIZINHO                     Física                           4           DILENE GOMES DOS SANTOS                                      79976040 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  NOVA AM COLINA                 Arte                             1           ELIZABETH FRANÇA LOPES                                       15913312 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Português                        1           MÔNICA ALINE DE SOUZA                                        88029917 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Português                        2           ANTONIO CARLOS RIZZI                                         88430972 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Português                        3           DIANA ROCILDA DA ROCHA AVILA                                 104218008 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Português                        4           GISELLY APARECIDA BARBOSA                                    103315921 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Português                        5           CELINA DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA                                   88783573 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Matemática                       1           RUI JORGE DA ROSA                                            18132451 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Matemática                       2           LUIZ HENRIQUE RANUCI                                         39967936 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S CEC DO PAVAO                 Arte                             1           ELIZABETH FRANÇA LOPES                                       15913312 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S CEC DO PAVAO                 Arte                             2           FERNANDA CARVALHO PINHEIRO DE MELLO                          98773754 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S CEC DO PAVAO                 Arte                             3           VANDALUCIA LOPES MEDEIROS                                    15913266 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S CEC DO PAVAO                 Sociologia                       1           MARCOS ROGÉRIO JESUS CHAGAS                                  328492954 SP 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S CEC DO PAVAO                 Sociologia                       2           ANA CRISTINA PERCEGUINO                                      72218604 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Geografia                        1           ELIANE MARIA FERREIRA                                        53022693 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Geografia                        2           CIBELE APARECIDA DE SOUZA CINTRA                             80224745 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Geografia                        3           THIAGO LUIZ CALANDRO                                         95988245 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Geografia                        4           JANE DE FATIMA DA SILVA ARAUJO                               64219669 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Química                          1           ANA PAULA PEREIRA DA SILVA                                   81152020 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Química                          2           JULIANA APARECIDA DA SILVA                                   70948630 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Química                          3           VIVIANE APARECIDA MENDONÇA DE OLIVEIRA                       92072657 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  História                         1           JANE DE FATIMA DA SILVA ARAUJO                               64219669 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  História                         2           EDENILSON TONHATO                                            47521076 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  História                         3           PAULO AUGUSTO MARIOTTO                                       102693329 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  História                         4           ELIANE MARIA FERREIRA                                        53022693 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Matemática                       1           BRUNO APARECIDO TIXILISKI                                    97930058 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S SEB AMOREIRA                 Química                          1           DILENE GOMES DOS SANTOS                                      79976040 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S SEB AMOREIRA                 Química                          2           MARCOS CEZAR DE OLIVEIRA                                     64294768 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S SEB AMOREIRA                 Matemática                       1           MARIA DE FÁTIMA RAMALHO                                      41145641 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S SEB AMOREIRA                 Matemática                       2           MARCOS CEZAR DE OLIVEIRA                                     64294768 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S SEB AMOREIRA                 Matemática                       3           DILENE GOMES DOS SANTOS                                      79976040 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S SEB AMOREIRA                 Física                           1           EDUARDO FLOR DA ROSA JUNIOR                                  18989816 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S SEB AMOREIRA                 Física                           2           MARCOS CEZAR DE OLIVEIRA                                     64294768 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S SEB AMOREIRA                 Física                           3           DILENE GOMES DOS SANTOS                                      79976040 PR 



CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S SEB AMOREIRA                 Filosofia                        1           CLÁUDIO CORDEIRO DA SILVA                                    22306081 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S SEB AMOREIRA                 Filosofia                        2           HÉLIO MENEGUCE JUNIOR                                        45767442 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Matemática                       1           TATIELI ODORCIK                                              80360819 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Matemática                       2           GIOVAN CARLOS VEDANA                                         78059370 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  BARRACAO                       Geografia                        1           TIAGO JUNIOR GOBETTI                                         89031052 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  BARRACAO                       História                         1           FRANCIEL BATISTI                                             82987088 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  BARRACAO                       História                         2           ALEXANDRO ABATTI                                             93897129 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  BELA V. CAROBA                 Educação Física                  1           SOLANGE MARIA FOLLMANN LAZARINI                              53690831 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  ENEAS MARQUES                  Química                          1           JANAINA APARECIDA KRACHUSKI BASEGGIO                         65803453 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  ENEAS MARQUES                  Química                          2           CLEINECIR ANTUNES                                            82164820 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  ENEAS MARQUES                  Química                          3           MAIARA ZILIO                                                 93629507 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FLOR SERRA SUL                 Arte                             1           MANOEL DO CARMO DA MOTTA FILHO                               98255150 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FLOR SERRA SUL                 Arte                             2           CLAUDIA RITTER DE MARIA                                      89030536 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Português                        1           MARILENE DE FATIMA DE BRITO SAVEGNAGO                        14772464 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Português                        2           FERNANDA MORAIS DA SILVA                                     96138636 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Português                        3           CARLA DENIZE MORAES                                          70125668 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Português                        4           MARINES PASCHOALI                                            54480687 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Português                        5           ROMILDA LUCINI MASON                                         41498749 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Português                        6           ADRIANA MARTIN RAMAZOTTI ALVES                               56917047 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Português                        7           SIMONE MASON                                                 84369110 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Português                        8           DANIELE PATRICIA TONELLO                                     96339534 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Matemática                       1           ROBERTO ÂNGELO                                               40536817 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  MARMELEIRO                     Português                        1           CLEONI BENTO FRIGO                                           14220542 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  MARMELEIRO                     Português                        2           ÉDINA PONSONI                                                75408250 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  MARMELEIRO                     Português                        3           ROMILDA LUCINI MASON                                         41498749 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  MARMELEIRO                     Português                        4           IVANI GRACIOLI DA SILVA FORTE                                61222014 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  MARMELEIRO                     Português                        5           DANIELE PATRICIA TONELLO                                     96339534 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  MARMELEIRO                     Português                        6           FERNANDA MORAIS DA SILVA                                     96138636 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  MARMELEIRO                     Português                        7           NILCEA APARECIDA CARDOSO DE ANDRADE                          35827374 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  MARMELEIRO                     Matemática                       1           LUCIANO ALVES RIBEIRO                                        53145990 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  MARMELEIRO                     Matemática                       2           NILCEA APARECIDA CARDOSO DE ANDRADE                          35827374 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  MARMELEIRO                     Matemática                       3           CARLOS EDUARDO CASCAES                                       81767769 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  PEROLA DO OESTE                Química                          1           ANDREA LILIAN ULRICH                                         68497167 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  PEROLA DO OESTE                Química                          2           MARIA GISELE PACHECO                                         59950959 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  PEROLA DO OESTE                História                         1           MARCOS ANTONIO GALLAS                                        62012323 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  PINHAL S BENTO                 Geografia                        1           JOÃO HENRIQUE BIRAL                                          106686688 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  PINHAL S BENTO                 História                         1           FRANCIEL BATISTI                                             82987088 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  PINHAL S BENTO                 Matemática                       1           LUCIANO ALVES RIBEIRO                                        53145990 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  PINHAL S BENTO                 Matemática                       2           NILCEA APARECIDA CARDOSO DE ANDRADE                          35827374 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  PINHAL S BENTO                 Matemática                       3           GIOVAN CARLOS VEDANA                                         78059370 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  PLANALTO                       Química                          1           ANDREA LILIAN ULRICH                                         68497167 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  PLANALTO                       Química                          2           LUCIANA ZANON                                                53689922 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  PLANALTO                       Física                           1           ANDREA LILIAN ULRICH                                         68497167 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  PLANALTO                       Física                           2           LUCIANA ZANON                                                53689922 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  PRANCHITA                      Geografia                        1           TIAGO JUNIOR GOBETTI                                         89031052 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  PRANCHITA                      Arte                             1           DEISE CRESPÃO                                                85982559 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  PRANCHITA                      Química                          1           MARIA GISELE PACHECO                                         59950959 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  REALEZA                        Química                          1           PATRICIA FORNER                                              93311477 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  RENASCENCA                     Química                          1           JANAINA APARECIDA KRACHUSKI BASEGGIO                         65803453 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  RENASCENCA                     Química                          2           CAMILA LAZZARINI                                             84945285 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  RENASCENCA                     Química                          3           CRISLIANE MACHADO                                            80848390 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  RENASCENCA                     Química                          4           SIMONE CZARNOBAI                                             92569985 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  RENASCENCA                     Química                          5           CARLOS EDUARDO CASCAES                                       81767769 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  RENASCENCA                     Química                          6           MAIARA ZILIO                                                 93629507 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  RENASCENCA                     Português                        1           VANÊZ TOMASSONI                                              78381272 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  RENASCENCA                     Português                        2           MARINES PASCHOALI                                            54480687 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  RENASCENCA                     Português                        3           ÉDINA PONSONI                                                75408250 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  RENASCENCA                     Português                        4           IVANI GRACIOLI DA SILVA FORTE                                61222014 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  RENASCENCA                     Física                           1           CAMILA LAZZARINI                                             84945285 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  RENASCENCA                     Física                           2           SIMONE CZARNOBAI                                             92569985 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  SALGADO FILHO                  Arte                             1           CLAUDIA RITTER DE MARIA                                      89030536 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  SALGADO FILHO                  Matemática                       1           ROBERTO ÂNGELO                                               40536817 PR 



FRANCISCO BELTRAO  STA IZABEL OEST                Química                          1           SIMONE CZARNOBAI                                             92569985 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  STA IZABEL OEST                Química                          2           PATRICIA FORNER                                              93311477 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  STA IZABEL OEST                Física                           1           SIMONE CZARNOBAI                                             92569985 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  STA IZABEL OEST                Física                           2           PATRICIA FORNER                                              93311477 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  STO A SUDOESTE                 Geografia                        1           JOÃO HENRIQUE BIRAL                                          106686688 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  STO A SUDOESTE                 História                         1           ALEXANDRO ABATTI                                             93897129 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  STO A SUDOESTE                 História                         2           MARCOS ANTONIO GALLAS                                        62012323 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  VERE                           Arte                             1           MANOEL DO CARMO DA MOTTA FILHO                               98255150 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  VERE                           Arte                             2           ANDRELISE GORETI COMUNELLO                                   71383369 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  VERE                           Química                          1           CLEINECIR ANTUNES                                            82164820 PR 
GOIOERE            BOA ESPERANCA                  Matemática                       1           LEILATONI BUSCARIOL                                          57305550 PR 
GOIOERE            BOA ESPERANCA                  Matemática                       2           ELIANE ALVES MOREIRA                                         82179534 PR 
GOIOERE            BOA ESPERANCA                  Matemática                       3           ANA PAULA PINHEIRO DA SILVA                                  92754650 PR 
GOIOERE            BOA ESPERANCA                  Matemática                       4           LUCIMARA MARQUES RIBEIRO SILVA                               64648845 PR 
GOIOERE            BOA ESPERANCA                  Matemática                       5           MAURO OTA RODRIGUES                                          20075419 SP 
GOIOERE            BOA ESPERANCA                  Matemática                       6           EMMELINE DEMARCHI LUZ                                        80793952 PR 
GOIOERE            BOA ESPERANCA                  Matemática                       7           MARIA DA SILVA SERPA                                         43120590 PR 
GOIOERE            BOA ESPERANCA                  Matemática                       8           VALERIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS BABUGIA                         73611300 PR 
GOIOERE            BOA ESPERANCA                  Matemática                       9           LIDIANE DA SILVA MENEZES ALMEIDA                             71746275 PR 
GOIOERE            BOA ESPERANCA                  Matemática                       10          PATRÍCIA APARECIDA SABO                                      75761538 PR 
GOIOERE            GOIOERE                        Geografia                        1           ADELAR CANDIDO PEREIRA                                       98558799 PR 
GOIOERE            GOIOERE                        Geografia                        2           ANTONIO DE ALMEIDA                                           42807079 PR 
GOIOERE            GOIOERE                        Geografia                        3           JUSSARA ALVES PADILHA                                        50191273 PR 
GOIOERE            GOIOERE                        Geografia                        4           CESAR PEREIRA                                                60824142 PR 
GOIOERE            GOIOERE                        Geografia                        5           HABILLA CAROLINE LODI                                        72572408 PR 
GOIOERE            GOIOERE                        Geografia                        6           GREICE GONÇALVES DE OLIVEIRA                                 92788008 PR 
GOIOERE            GOIOERE                        Geografia                        7           MARCIA DA ROCHA ALMEIDA DA SILVA                             76230684 PR 
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Geografia                        1           ADELAR CANDIDO PEREIRA                                       98558799 PR 
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Geografia                        2           HELAINE DE OLIVEIRA                                          91568438 PR 
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Geografia                        3           EDSON ALVES                                                  59239279 PR 
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Geografia                        4           CESAR PEREIRA                                                60824142 PR 
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Geografia                        5           GREICE GONÇALVES DE OLIVEIRA                                 92788008 PR 
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Geografia                        6           MARCIA DA ROCHA ALMEIDA DA SILVA                             76230684 PR 
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Geografia                        7           MARTA TOKUNAGA                                               98177310 PR 
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Geografia                        8           MARIA DAS GRAÇAS SANTIAGO                                    43573411 PR 
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Geografia                        9           TATIANE DE MATOS                                             76372063 PR 
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Geografia                        10          LIDIANE DA SILVA MENEZES ALMEIDA                             71746275 PR 
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Português                        1           IRACEMA RODRIGUES ROMANO                                     9873660 PR 
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Português                        2           PATRICIA SOARES DE MACEDO                                    94349095 PR 
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Português                        3           ADRIANA MORABITO LEITE                                       69437460 PR 
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Português                        4           VALMIR LOPES DA SILVA                                        86367939 PR 
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Português                        5           DAIANE DA SILVA LOURENÇO                                     98309322 PR 
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Português                        6           MARCIA NAVARRO DAMASCENO                                     34020558 PR 
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Português                        7           MARIA DAS GRAÇAS SANTIAGO                                    43573411 PR 
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Português                        8           LIDIANE DA SILVA MENEZES ALMEIDA                             71746275 PR 
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Português                        9           SANDRA DA SILVA GOTARDO                                      54918283 PR 
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Matemática                       1           ELIANE ALVES MOREIRA                                         82179534 PR 
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Matemática                       2           ANA PAULA PINHEIRO DA SILVA                                  92754650 PR 
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Matemática                       3           LUCIMARA MARQUES RIBEIRO SILVA                               64648845 PR 
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Matemática                       4           EMMELINE DEMARCHI LUZ                                        80793952 PR 
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Matemática                       5           PATRÍCIA APARECIDA SABO                                      75761538 PR 
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Matemática                       6           SIMONE CORREIA MOLINA                                        81699283 PR 
GOIOERE            JURANDA                        Ciências                         1           ANIÉLLY MATIUCI BERNARDES                                    75419082 PR 
GOIOERE            JURANDA                        Ciências                         2           JOCIMARA MONSANI                                             90407503 PR 
GOIOERE            JURANDA                        Ciências                         3           MAURO OTA RODRIGUES                                          20075419 SP 
GOIOERE            JURANDA                        Ciências                         4           MARIA APARECIDA BERNARDINO DA LUZ                            93248848 PR 
GOIOERE            JURANDA                        Ciências                         5           WANESSA BORTOLUCCI DE SOUZA                                  87090060 PR 
GOIOERE            MOREIRA SALES                  Geografia                        1           HELAINE DE OLIVEIRA                                          91568438 PR 
GOIOERE            MOREIRA SALES                  Geografia                        2           JUSSARA ALVES PADILHA                                        50191273 PR 
GOIOERE            MOREIRA SALES                  Geografia                        3           ELAINE MARIA MARTINS BERNARDES SILVA                         48090168 PR 
GOIOERE            Q. CENTENARIO                  Geografia                        1           HABILLA CAROLINE LODI                                        72572408 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Geografia                        1           MELVIS NOGUEIRA DA SILVA                                     72902734 PR 



IVAIPORA           GODOY MOREIRA                  História                         1           ROSANA DA SILVA DE MACEDO                                    92030105 PR 
IVAIPORA           GRANDES RIOS                   Química                          1           SONIA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO ROSA                               67257480 PR 
IVAIPORA           GRANDES RIOS                   Química                          2           CAMILA STRASSACAPA                                           95635911 PR 
IVAIPORA           GRANDES RIOS                   Química                          3           ALINE DE FARIA SILVA                                         97254680 PR 
IVAIPORA           GRANDES RIOS                   Ciências                         1           TANIA MARIA FIGUEREDO                                        40215956 PR 
IVAIPORA           GRANDES RIOS                   Ciências                         2           LUIZ ANTONIO VIEIRA DA COSTA                                 37351083 PR 
IVAIPORA           GRANDES RIOS                   Ciências                         3           SONIA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO ROSA                               67257480 PR 
IVAIPORA           GRANDES RIOS                   Ciências                         4           CAMILA STRASSACAPA                                           95635911 PR 
IVAIPORA           GRANDES RIOS                   Matemática                       1           TANIA MARIA FIGUEREDO                                        40215956 PR 
IVAIPORA           GRANDES RIOS                   Matemática                       2           ALINE DE FARIA SILVA                                         97254680 PR 
IVAIPORA           GRANDES RIOS                   Matemática                       3           RODRIGO DA SILVA                                             101114635 PR 
IVAIPORA           GRANDES RIOS                   Matemática                       4           SONIA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO ROSA                               67257480 PR 
IVAIPORA           GRANDES RIOS                   Educação Física                  1           MONICA GALDINI AFONSO                                        70621622 PR 
IVAIPORA           GRANDES RIOS                   Física                           1           ALINE DE FARIA SILVA                                         97254680 PR 
IVAIPORA           GRANDES RIOS                   Biologia                         1           TANIA MARIA FIGUEREDO                                        40215956 PR 
IVAIPORA           GRANDES RIOS                   Biologia                         2           CAMILA STRASSACAPA                                           95635911 PR 
IVAIPORA           GRANDES RIOS                   Biologia                         3           LUIZ ANTONIO VIEIRA DA COSTA                                 37351083 PR 
IVAIPORA           JARDIM ALEGRE                  Física                           1           KEILA DA SILVA BACK                                          83656107 PR 
IVAIPORA           JARDIM ALEGRE                  Física                           2           ANETE JEAN DOMINGO                                           34505748 PR 
IVAIPORA           RIO BRANCO IVAI                Física                           1           KEILA DA SILVA BACK                                          83656107 PR 
IVAIPORA           RIO BRANCO IVAI                Física                           2           LUIZ ANTONIO VIEIRA DA COSTA                                 37351083 PR 
IVAIPORA           RIO BRANCO IVAI                Física                           3           ALINE DE FARIA SILVA                                         97254680 PR 
IVAIPORA           S PEDRO DO IVAI                Geografia                        1           MELVIS NOGUEIRA DA SILVA                                     72902734 PR 
IVAIPORA           S PEDRO DO IVAI                Matemática                       1           CLAUDINEIA APARECIDA EDUARDO RONQUI                          80814992 PR 
IVAIPORA           S PEDRO DO IVAI                Matemática                       2           SOTERO NAPOLEÃO SOUZA CASSIANO                               97894523 PR 
MARINGA            ASTORGA                        Geografia                        1           GENI APARECIDA ESTEVES                                       36125381 PR 
MARINGA            ASTORGA                        Geografia                        2           ALEXANDRE AUGUSTO MARTINS DE ALMEIDA                         92694097 PR 
MARINGA            ASTORGA                        Geografia                        3           ANDREA CRISTINA ZAMPIERI CONTI                               70416921 PR 
MARINGA            ASTORGA                        Geografia                        4           FÁBIO SANCHES ZULIANI                                        73143233 PR 
MARINGA            ASTORGA                        Matemática                       1           ELISANGELA APARECIDA STRADA MUELLER                          58620467 PR 
MARINGA            ASTORGA                        Educação Física                  1           FRANCELI ALVES CABRAL                                        81334366 PR 
MARINGA            ASTORGA                        Educação Física                  2           NÁDIA PREMEBIDA                                              61846867 PR 
MARINGA            ASTORGA                        Educação Física                  3           ALESSANDRA ESPOSITO                                          71798321 PR 
MARINGA            ASTORGA                        Educação Física                  4           WANIA APARECIDA NAVES                                        68311390 PR 
MARINGA            ASTORGA                        Educação Física                  5           NATÁLIA MARTINS ACHETE                                       77856633 PR 
MARINGA            ASTORGA                        Educação Física                  6           DIEGO OLIVEIRA GODINHO DOS SANTOS                            94959012 PR 
MARINGA            ASTORGA                        Educação Física                  7           RICARDO BARRETO DE CARVALHO                                  96783345 PR 
MARINGA            ASTORGA                        Educação Física                  8           DIOFAINES KER NETO                                           75332831 PR 
MARINGA            ASTORGA                        Educação Física                  9           EIDY LETÍCI DELLA ROSA                                       97568235 PR 
MARINGA            ASTORGA                        Educação Física                  10          RICARDO ALEXANDRE ALMEIDA PEREIRA                            90193147 PR 
MARINGA            DOUTOR CAMARGO                 Matemática                       1           JOSÉ CARLOS BATISTA                                          15051655 PR 
MARINGA            DOUTOR CAMARGO                 Matemática                       2           ARIELLI CRISTINA RIBEIRO DO PRADO                            71772330 PR 
MARINGA            DOUTOR CAMARGO                 Matemática                       3           ROSILAINE DE FÁTIMA DANTE MURATA                             75815310 PR 
MARINGA            DOUTOR CAMARGO                 Matemática                       4           MIRIAM CRISTINA MICHELETTI                                   91031248 PR 
MARINGA            DOUTOR CAMARGO                 Matemática                       5           CAROLINA GÓIS FERREIRA                                       97097224 PR 
MARINGA            DOUTOR CAMARGO                 Matemática                       6           VALERIA CAMPANHOLI ROMANEZI                                  85861328 PR 
MARINGA            FLORAI                         Ciências                         1           JOSÉ CARLOS BATISTA                                          15051655 PR 
MARINGA            FLORAI                         Ciências                         2           ISIS ELOÁ PERON PONCHIO                                      68279372 PR 
MARINGA            FLORAI                         Ciências                         3           ALVINO RICARDO DE SÁ                                         103660831 PR 
MARINGA            FLORAI                         Matemática                       1           JANAÍNA DE OLIVEIRA REIS TOUREIRO                            94234093 PR 
MARINGA            FLORAI                         Matemática                       2           ALVINO RICARDO DE SÁ                                         103660831 PR 
MARINGA            IVATUBA                        Matemática                       1           ARIELLI CRISTINA RIBEIRO DO PRADO                            71772330 PR 
MARINGA            IVATUBA                        Matemática                       2           ROSILAINE DE FÁTIMA DANTE MURATA                             75815310 PR 
MARINGA            IVATUBA                        Matemática                       3           MIRIAM CRISTINA MICHELETTI                                   91031248 PR 
MARINGA            IVATUBA                        Matemática                       4           JOSIANE CASTALDELLI                                          70687046 PR 
MARINGA            IVATUBA                        Matemática                       5           VIVIANE APARECIDA GRIGOLETO                                  67348990 PR 
MARINGA            IVATUBA                        Matemática                       6           VALERIA CAMPANHOLI ROMANEZI                                  85861328 PR 
MARINGA            SANTO INACIO                   Matemática                       1           CAMILA LOPES PEREIRA VALÕES                                  95543294 PR 
MARINGA            SANTO INACIO                   Educação Física                  1           RICARDO BARRETO DE CARVALHO                                  96783345 PR 
MARINGA            SANTO INACIO                   Educação Física                  2           GUSTAVO MARRAFONDE JESUS                                     69304320 PR 
MARINGA            SANTO INACIO                   Educação Física                  3           LUCAS DA SILVA PEREIRA                                       425661994 SP 
PARANAGUA          ANTONINA                       Educação Física                  1           ALCINO SANCHES JÚNIOR                                        23062585 PR 



PARANAGUA          ANTONINA                       Educação Física                  2           RENATA DOS SANTOS DE CARVALHO                                61096264 PR 
PARANAGUA          ANTONINA                       Educação Física                  3           CATIA MARIA GIMENEZ                                          76099553 PR 
PARANAGUA          GUARAQUECABA                   Arte                             1           TANIA TEREZIMHA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS ROSSONI                 76152713 PR 
PARANAGUA          GUARAQUECABA                   História                         1           KARINE CRISTINA GALDINO SILVEIRA                             93294840 PR 
PARANAGUA          GUARAQUECABA                   Educação Física                  1           ARIANE TELLES DE ANDRADE                                     124996279 PR 
PARANAGUA          GUARAQUECABA                   Educação Física                  2           CATIA MARIA GIMENEZ                                          76099553 PR 
PARANAGUA          PARANAGUA                      Química                          1           FERNANDA SCOMAÇÃO PEREIRA DE CARVALHO                        77956468 PR 
PARANAGUA          PARANAGUA                      Educação Física                  1           ALCINO SANCHES JÚNIOR                                        23062585 PR 
PARANAGUA          PARANAGUA                      Educação Física                  2           ARIANE TELLES DE ANDRADE                                     124996279 PR 
PARANAGUA          PARANAGUA                      Educação Física                  3           RENATA DOS SANTOS DE CARVALHO                                61096264 PR 
PARANAGUA          PARANAGUA                      Educação Física                  4           RODRIGO RONALD DA SILVA                                      80034326 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    Português                        1           ARMELINDA MOSER STELA                                        37793019 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    Português                        2           MARILENE DE SOUZA JACQUES                                    70088398 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    Português                        3           LUIZ ALEXANDRE NUNES                                         80627238 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    Português                        4           KELLEN MARTA SILVEIRA STEINMETZ                              89203147 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    Português                        5           RAFFAEL CANTÚ                                                94249350 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    Português                        6           IVONETE APARECIDA ORIAS                                      2054480948 RS 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    Português                        7           IONE MAI                                                     102885104 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    Matemática                       1           MARLI VOGEL DUTRA                                            42235970 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    Matemática                       2           DIEGO MATHIAS DESANTI                                        91204479 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Português                        1           LUIZ ALEXANDRE NUNES                                         80627238 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Português                        2           LUCIANE ARRUDA                                               67602153 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Português                        3           RAFFAEL CANTÚ                                                94249350 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Física                           1           ADRIANA DE MOURA DAS NEVES                                   82282653 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CORONEL VIVIDA                 Português                        1           ARMELINDA MOSER STELA                                        37793019 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CORONEL VIVIDA                 Português                        2           MARILENE DE SOUZA JACQUES                                    70088398 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CORONEL VIVIDA                 Português                        3           ANA MARIA SPESSATTO                                          107361111 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CORONEL VIVIDA                 Português                        4           REGINA LOIDE LENHART                                         59382861 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CORONEL VIVIDA                 Português                        5           SAIANE MARIN                                                 98730028 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CORONEL VIVIDA                 Português                        6           ALINE APARECIDA BONAMIGO                                     75208820 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CORONEL VIVIDA                 Português                        7           IVONETE APARECIDA ORIAS                                      2054480948 RS 
PATO BRANCO        CORONEL VIVIDA                 Matemática                       1           MARLI VOGEL DUTRA                                            42235970 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CORONEL VIVIDA                 Matemática                       2           DIEGO MATHIAS DESANTI                                        91204479 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CORONEL VIVIDA                 Matemática                       3           ADRIANA DE MOURA DAS NEVES                                   82282653 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CORONEL VIVIDA                 Matemática                       4           MAYZA LAZARIN                                                83998997 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CORONEL VIVIDA                 Física                           1           ADRIANA DE MOURA DAS NEVES                                   82282653 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CORONEL VIVIDA                 Física                           2           CLEONE LUCZKIEVICZ                                           71790371 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CORONEL VIVIDA                 Física                           3           DIEGO MATHIAS DESANTI                                        91204479 PR 
PATO BRANCO        ITAPEJARA OESTE                Português                        1           ANA MARIA SPESSATTO                                          107361111 PR 
PATO BRANCO        ITAPEJARA OESTE                Português                        2           REGINA LOIDE LENHART                                         59382861 PR 
PATO BRANCO        ITAPEJARA OESTE                Português                        3           KELLEN MARTA SILVEIRA STEINMETZ                              89203147 PR 
PATO BRANCO        ITAPEJARA OESTE                Português                        4           ANAY KEILA NEIS                                              54309891 SC 
PATO BRANCO        ITAPEJARA OESTE                Português                        5           ALINE APARECIDA BONAMIGO                                     75208820 PR 
PATO BRANCO        MANGUEIRINHA                   História                         1           ANA ALICE CAMINI                                             70099730 PR 
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Arte                             1           EDYANE INVERNIZZI                                            94516706 PR 
PATO BRANCO        SAUDADE IGUACU                 Química                          1           LISIANE SEIBT                                                55348600 PR 
PATO BRANCO        SAUDADE IGUACU                 Ciências                         1           LISIANE SEIBT                                                55348600 PR 
PATO BRANCO        SAUDADE IGUACU                 Ciências                         2           EDSON RICARDO CESCA ANDERSON                                 58044520 PR 
PATO BRANCO        SAUDADE IGUACU                 Ciências                         3           EVERTON LUIZ GASPARETTO                                      78213973 PR 
PATO BRANCO        SAUDADE IGUACU                 Sociologia                       1           ANGELITA GIACOMIN FERRARINI                                  68545374 PR 
PATO BRANCO        SAUDADE IGUACU                 Sociologia                       2           IONE MAI                                                     102885104 PR 
PATO BRANCO        SAUDADE IGUACU                 Biologia                         1           LISIANE SEIBT                                                55348600 PR 
PATO BRANCO        SAUDADE IGUACU                 Biologia                         2           EDSON RICARDO CESCA ANDERSON                                 58044520 PR 
TELEMACO BORBA     IMBAU                          Educação Física                  1           VERA MARIÁ BRZEZINSKI                                        83806788 PR 
TELEMACO BORBA     IMBAU                          Educação Física                  2           ELISABETH CHRISTIANNE THUILLIER                              52219892 PR 
TELEMACO BORBA     IMBAU                          Educação Física                  3           FRANCIELI DAYANE RIBEIRO VITOR                               97744017 PR 
TELEMACO BORBA     IMBAU                          Educação Física                  4           WILLIAM LOPES DA SILVEIRA                                    98321373 PR 
TELEMACO BORBA     IMBAU                          Educação Física                  5           NEURACI DA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS                              59036521 PR 
TELEMACO BORBA     IMBAU                          Educação Física                  6           NATAN LEONARDO BATISTA E SILVA                               99432179 PR 
TELEMACO BORBA     IMBAU                          Educação Física                  7           LILIANA MAINARDES                                            51937546 PR 
TOLEDO             GUAIRA                         Português                        1           SIRLENE APARECIDA ARAUJO                                     52613205 PR 
TOLEDO             GUAIRA                         Português                        2           MARIA CANDIDA DE CARLI                                       75954735 PR 



TOLEDO             GUAIRA                         Português                        3           ROSANGELA DE FATIMA CARMONA FARJADO                          41883588 PR 
TOLEDO             S JOSE PALMEIRA                Português                        1           MARLI APARECIDA SOARES PARANHOS                              42032719 PR 
TOLEDO             S JOSE PALMEIRA                Português                        2           MARIA CLAUDINÉIA MARQUES BASSI                               51516060 PR 
TOLEDO             S JOSE PALMEIRA                Português                        3           MILTON JOSÉ GIARETTA                                         58118338 PR 
TOLEDO             S JOSE PALMEIRA                Português                        4           LUCIA SILVA DE ABREU                                         79689220 PR 
TOLEDO             S JOSE PALMEIRA                Português                        5           MAIRA IANA HOERLLE                                           57234733 PR 
TOLEDO             S JOSE PALMEIRA                Português                        6           SANDRA CRISTINA LAUERMANN DE SOUZA                           50526771 PR 
TOLEDO             S JOSE PALMEIRA                Matemática                       1           LAISA LIMA VON FRUHAUF                                       80430442 PR 
IBAITI             CONS MAIRINCK                  Geografia                        1           GISLEINE KRUBNIKI RIBAS                                      75338163 PR 
IBAITI             CONS MAIRINCK                  História                         1           LUIZ ALBERTO CARLOS SERATO                                   108229888 PR 
IBAITI             CONS MAIRINCK                  História                         2           CARLA CRISTINA MANATA VEIGA                                  67977408 PR 
IBAITI             IBAITI                         Educação Física                  1           AMILTON PAULINO DOS SANTOS                                   34682089 PR 
IBAITI             IBAITI                         Educação Física                  2           JOÃO GUILHERME TISCHER                                       440255478 SP 
IBAITI             JABOTI                         Geografia                        1           GISLEINE KRUBNIKI RIBAS                                      75338163 PR 
IBAITI             JABOTI                         Geografia                        2           ELAINE APARECIDA CARDOSO                                     71443388 PR 
IBAITI             JABOTI                         Geografia                        3           LUCIENE PARPINELLI VILAS BOAS BENEDITO                       51644220 PR 
IBAITI             JABOTI                         História                         1           LUIZ ALBERTO CARLOS SERATO                                   108229888 PR 
IBAITI             JABOTI                         História                         2           LUCIENE PARPINELLI VILAS BOAS BENEDITO                       51644220 PR 
IBAITI             JABOTI                         História                         3           ELAINE APARECIDA CARDOSO                                     71443388 PR 
IBAITI             JABOTI                         História                         4           CARLA CRISTINA MANATA VEIGA                                  67977408 PR 


